Kutsukilpailu 21.11.2020

Taitajat ei Axel 2001 - 2007

Sijoitus  Nimi

Ella Somerpalo
Liinu Jarvi

Minttu Luoma
Miila Saari

Oona Kemppainen
lida Nieminen
Sanni Tirri

Noora Nykéanen
lida Vaitiniemi

0. Elisa Suopajarvi

ROoo~NooGa~wWdE

Erityismaininnat

Noora Nykénen: Hieno kwan-liuku
lida Vaitiniemi: Monipuoliset liu’ut

SINCE2014

SKATING CLUB TURKU

Seura

SalPa
Porita
Porita
SCT
SCT
Porita
TRT
Porita
Porita
VG-62

wanais-Spp
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Pisteet

48,00
44,67
38,67
35,67
34,67
30,33
28,67
28,33
28,00
25,33



